Station: Kgbenhavn
Ar: 2025

Dagn oversigt (malt 00-24)

Dggntal

Maned: februar-marts

(&
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Astma-Allergi
Danmark

Uge: 09

DAG | MDR.
POLLENNAVN

MA
24

TI
25

ON
26

TO
27

FR
28

LD

SO

ALNUS/EL
CORYLUS/HASSEL

104
28

80
12

231
90

POPULUS/POPPEL
ULMUS/ELM

SALIX/PIL
BETULA/BIRK

FRAXINUS/ASK
FAGUS/BAG

PINACEAE/FYR/GRAN
JUNIPERUS/ENE/TAKS

QUERCUS/EG
CARPINUS/AVNB@G

RUMEX/SKRAEPPE
CRUCIFERAE/KORSBLOMST

ASTERACEAE/KURVBLOMST
PLANTAGO/VEJBRED

SAMBUCUS/HYLD
URTICA/NALDE

POACEAE/GRAS
CHENOPODIACEA/GASEFOD

ARTEMISIA/BYNKE
AMBROSIA/AMBROSIE

PLATANUS/PLATAN
USPECIFICERET (OTHERS)

30

TOTAL

134

13

13

99

355




